
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - Half Marathon (Open)
winner: 1:26:59

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib

1077
1054
1055
1060
1071
1063
1075
1061
1059
1068
1066
1082
1079
1080
1072
1083
1073
1070
1065
1057
1078
1062
1058
1088
1084
1087
1076
1064
1056
1085

Name

WREFORD, Ben
JACKSON, Hugh
ENGELBRECHT, Kurt
MCLEOD, James
BUSBY, James
WREFORD, Martina
MACKENZIE, Aniwa
MCATAMNEY, Hannah
WESTLAND, Dani
MITCHELL, Gemma
STAUNTON, Bryan
PEMBERTON, Andy
SAYWELL, Gaylene
JOHNSTON, Tristram
BEEBY, Joe
MCLEOD, Bernadette
EARL, Maria
MCGUFFIE, Natalie
ROXBURGH, Matthew
GLASGOW, Amanda
COLLINS, Sharleen
MCATAMNEY, Josh
PROSSER, Sophie
HANLEY, Steve
MCLEOD, Mark
TAYLOR, Beks
ADAMSON, Ian
NETHERCOTT, James
SIMCOCK, Michael
HASTIE, Kuniko

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women

Time

1:26:59
1:34:34
1:37:45
1:44:52
1:46:05
1:46:41
1:48:33
1:48:45
1:49:21
1:51:05
1:57:05
1:57:32
1:58:40
1:59:00
1:59:20
2:02:19
2:02:43
2:03:14
2:04:29
2:08:36
2:09:04
2:11:45
2:11:45
2:14:57
2:14:57
2:24:11
2:24:16
2:25:59
2:25:59
2:27:28

Gap

7'34"
10'46"
17'53"
19'06"
19'42"
21'34"
21'46"
22'22"
24'05"
30'05"
30'33"
31'40"
32'01"
32'20"
35'19"
35'43"
36'14"
37'29"
41'37"
42'05"
44'46"
44'46"
47'57"
47'58"
57'11"
57'17"
58'59"
58'59"

1h0'29"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2021/03/21 17:27:35 Page 1 / 2



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - Half Marathon (Open)
winner: 1:26:59

Pos

31
32
33

Bib

1067
1086
1074

Name

HARDIE, Bella-Jane
MEHRTENS, Lucy
COLLINS, Michelle

Gender

Women
Women
Women

Time

2:30:17
2:32:56
3:01:59

Gap

1h3'17"
1h5'57"

1h35'00"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - Half Marathon - Open (18-34) M (Men)
winner: 1:34:34

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bib
1054
1055
1060
1066
1065
1062
1064
1056

Name
JACKSON, Hugh
ENGELBRECHT, Kurt
MCLEOD, James
STAUNTON, Bryan
ROXBURGH, Matthew
MCATAMNEY, Josh
NETHERCOTT, James
SIMCOCK, Michael

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:34:34
1:37:45
1:44:52
1:57:05
2:04:29
2:11:45
2:25:59
2:25:59

Gap

3'12"
10'19"
22'31"
29'55"
37'12"
51'25"
51'25"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - Half Marathon - Open (18-34) F (Women)
winner: 1:46:41

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Bib

1063
1061
1059
1057
1058

Name

WREFORD, Martina
MCATAMNEY, Hannah
WESTLAND, Dani
GLASGOW, Amanda
PROSSER, Sophie

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time

1:46:41
1:48:45
1:49:21
2:08:36
2:11:45

Gap

2'04"
2'40"

21'55"
25'04"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - Half Marathon - Vet 1 (35-49) M (Men)
winner: 1:26:59

Pos
1
2
3
4

Bib
1077
1071
1080
1076

Name
WREFORD, Ben
BUSBY, James
JOHNSTON, Tristram
ADAMSON, Ian

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:26:59
1:46:05
1:59:00
2:24:16

Gap

19'06"
32'01"
57'17"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - Half Marathon - Vet 1 (35-49) F (Women)
winner: 1:48:33

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib
1075
1068
1079
1072
1073
1070
1078
1067
1074

Name
MACKENZIE, Aniwa
MITCHELL, Gemma
SAYWELL, Gaylene
BEEBY, Joe
EARL, Maria
MCGUFFIE, Natalie
COLLINS, Sharleen
HARDIE, Bella-Jane
COLLINS, Michelle

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:48:33
1:51:05
1:58:40
1:59:20
2:02:43
2:03:14
2:09:04
2:30:17
3:01:59

Gap

2'31"
10'06"
10'46"
14'09"
14'40"
20'31"
41'43"

1h13'26"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - Half Marathon - Vet 2 (50+) M (Men)
winner: 1:57:32

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
1082
1088
1084

Name
PEMBERTON, Andy
HANLEY, Steve
MCLEOD, Mark

Gender
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:57:32
2:14:57
2:14:57

Gap

17'24"
17'25"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2021
March 21, 2021
Run - Half Marathon - Vet 2 (50+) F (Women)
winner: 2:02:19

Pos
1
2
3
4

Bib
1083
1087
1085
1086

Name
MCLEOD, Bernadette
TAYLOR, Beks
HASTIE, Kuniko
MEHRTENS, Lucy

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
2:02:19
2:24:11
2:27:28
2:32:56

Gap

21'52"
25'10"
30'38"
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